

Bill to:

- Fitzmark
- ,
- ,
- ,

Invoice Date: 12/01/2023 Invoice #: 1427823 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 01/01/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
11/30/2023		2992 State Hwy V, Matthews, MO 63867, USA - 5746 Pearsall Street, Battleboro, NC 27809, USA			
			1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00

### TOTAL

\$1,900.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

## FITZMARK Load Confirmation Order# 1427823 Van or Reefer

## Cargo Value of \$100,000.00

Special Instructions

LEAST 2 LOAD LOCKS OR STRAPS REQUIRED \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

#### **Customer Notes**

MACROPOINT TRACKING IS REQUIRED. FAILURE TO USE TRACK WILL RESULT IN A \$200 DEDUCTION IN RATE. CARRIERS MUST HAVE LOAD LOCKS OR STRAPS TO SECURE THE FREIGHT

### PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO ASchrutt@fitzmark.com

OR FAX TO 3178133920

#### Signature

Name Date Driver's Name Driver's Cell Truck# Trailer#

By signing, I acknowledge that I have read and understand the terms and conditions that FitzMark Indianapolis has set forth on this contract. I also understand that failure to adhere to these terms and conditions may result in a rate reduction at the discretion of FitzMark.

Ask about our QuickPay for 3% Direct deposit available! Contact accounting@fitzmark.com MC# 086875 950 Dorman St. Indianapolis, IN 46202 **4** 708.303.5150 716.250.5239 8 \$ 866.944.8717 Shawn Aaron Schrutt ₲ 708.852.5536 716.250.5239 X 339 Shawn@rtbrz.com ASchrutt@fitzmark.com **Shipment Stops** 8H32-BP Matthews MO-2992 STATE HWY NOV 30, 2023 V-MATTHEWS-638679115 07:00 - 16:00 2992 STATE HWY V Matthews, MO 63867 RFF# 43,978 lbs DRIVER MUST PICK 902 Pieces 53 Feet SEED MACROPOINT P8H89-DC Battleboro NC - Cross Road-DEC 1, 2023 5746 PEARSALL STREET-BATTLEBORO-10:00 - Appointment

FitzMark - MC# 586603

	Battleboro, N			
$\sim$				REF#
DROP	43,978 lbs	902 Pieces	SEED	833828361

\*\*This agreement is subject to the terms of the carrier agreement previously executed between our companies\*\*

278099184

**RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC.** 

1. Driver MUST call when loaded at pickup location and empty with verbal proof of delivery 2. Delivery date and times are contractual. If driver is unable to adhere to the scheduled appointment times, or if delays are expected that may hinder an on-time delivery, driver must notify FitzMark immediately prior to appointment times or incur a pay deduction of \$100 per missed appointment.

appointment times on incur a pay deucious of sho per imased appointment. Signed confirmation signed original Bill of Lading, incurse, and all other supporting documentation must be sent with or before the POD before payment will be made. 4.Lumper must be authorized by displatch; receipt must have the lumper's name. If the driver anticipates detention prior to the 2 hour mark they must notify, the FitzMark representative before it starts; Driver must have times in/out & signature on BOL and provide prior of detention (signed bills) within 24 hours. 5. Carrier is responsible for all freight and accessorial charges not sent within 10 days (or accessorial charges sent after the POD).

Carrent is responsible for all treight and accessonal charges not sent within 1U days (or accessonal charges sent after the POU).
 Finare is inclusive of all charges.
 Regiment terms are net 30 days.
 Carrent responsible for verifying load/skid count and temperature for all shipments. Discrepancies must be noted and reported back to FitzMark immediately, prior to departure.
 If your require FitzMark to cut a T-Check for you for any reason, there will be a \$15 processing fee.
 Driver must arrive with a cleand, hyber-fee trailer: - or be subject to resultavel through a specifically noted "Partial" or "LT" on this rate confirmation.
 Carrent responsible for confirming the ade and appropriate loading of freight on their trailer. If freight is loaded in such a way that damage might be incurred due to shifting during transit, it is the driver's responsibility to heve the shiner rework the nordurat.

have the shipper 14. Carrier have the shipper revork the product. 14. Carrier shall not cause of product and support of the structure of

Types	Units	Rate	Subtotal
Line Haul	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
		POD without supporting accessorial documents	\$1,900.00
USD Total (All inclusive Rate - ICL FUEL SURCHARGES)		POD with supporting accessorial documents	\$1,900.00

\*\* For Standard Pay: Please Email Your Invoices and Complete Paperwork to accounting@fitzmark.com Please Include the FitzMark Load Number in the Subject Line.

\*\* For Quick Pay: Please Email Your Invoices and Complete Paperwork to accounting@fitzmark.com Please Include "Quick Pay" & the FitzMark Load Number in the Subject Line.

\*\* Carriers will not be eligible for Quick Pay until 30 days after their first successfully delivered load.

\*\* For Payment Questions, Email accounting@fitzmark.com or call 317.475.0960 ext 199.

\*\*\* Fitzmark has 24-hour coverage! For afterhours updates or emergencies, please call 866.944.8717 or email afterhours@fitzmark.com for assistance.

### STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING

Received, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of this Bill of lading from PRODUCT SUPPLY SEEDS seeds

Bay	-From Ver Production 2 STATE HWY V THEWS, MO 63867-	Supply LLC	BOL/CMR Num 83382836		Page 1 of 1	
USF.	THEWS, MO 63867- ephone:573-471-56		Document Da 11-30-202	ite 23	B08877421	
	tact: Kristel Kane		Customer Pu	irchase Order	Order Number 616014935	
4169 Baye C/O 5746 BATI UNII Cont	-To or Consignee 9149 er Production Sup CRC (RC) 6 Pearsall St ILEBORO NC 27809 IED STATES OF AME act: (T)573-471-560	-9184 RICA 6	C/O CRC 5746 Pear BATTLEBOR UNITED ST	oduction Supp (RC) rsall St RO NC 27809- TATES OF AMER (T)573-471-5606	9184 NCA	
Motif	fy or Freight Forward	er	Freight Ter	rms	Nat'l Account	5 P.O. #
			Country of US	Destination	Deliveries po Stop 1 o	
Shipa 11-3	ment Date 30-2023	Shipped From MATTHEWS MO				
Fitz	ler/Route Mark LLC		BILLING freight ch DUMURRAGE/DE	arges will be autometically r TENTION Invoices. Send in	voice: PREPAID and COLLE paid base contract rates; 2) voice to the location where c LING BALANCE DUE & Ser	harges occurred,&
9166	ar ID/ Trailer ID 17502	Seal No.	Invoice showing P		BOLICHR number to:PRO	
	Loading Date 0-2023	Delivery Date 12-01-2023	1			
M Iter	n Goods Description:Se No. and kind of package	ed, NOI 173720 class 55		Quantity	Gross Weight	Net Weight
	89228417 B.AS.AG48XF Batch MA3SBJ1U - 2	2.000 BAG 1,952.000 LB/BAG		22.000 BAG	42,944 LB	42,944 LB
2	87675793 PALET-M 40X	40IN 2-WAY DOMESTIC		22.000 PCE	1,034 LB	1,034 LB
	No. of Pkgs: 44 Regulatory Status:			Total	43,978 LB	43,978 LB
	Received above shipmen	t in good order except as noted by:				
	Consignee signature / dat	e	Print name			
	Instructions				1	
e *Tu le Co ght"	tieboro kd and i irn left onto Ga ming from Rocky onto W Battlebo	ke exit 145 to NC-4S and make a second left onto inor Ave *Keep driving Mount : *Keep driving oro Ave *Turn left onto inment are fully and accurately described above and accordance and accurately described above	Wesleyan for 0.9 mi on the 301 <u>Gainor Av</u>	Blvd *Turn r les and We w N for about e tKeep driv	ight onto W Will be on th 12 miles an Ming for 0.9	Battlebor e left ha d turn miles and
iner /vehi	icle has been carried out in accor	dance with the IMDG code, paragraph 5.4.2.	uuniai governmentai	regulations. For ocean s	hipments, the declared th	hat the packing of the state (Shipper / date)
		bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered of this shipment without payment of freight and	en ourer iawrur charg _Baye	r CropScience LP and A		30.23
			the agreed or decla	red value of the property	. The agreed or declared	value of the proper
ermodal	shipments, this document is an I lick up orders, this document is a	NTERMODAL CERTIFICATION. receipt for material, not a bill of lading. Driver a	ark mound and a second	1	/	
ation, is i	mmediately available.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	in the second second second	lacards are affixed and t	DOT/Emergency Respons	e Guidebook, or eq

Bill of Lading No.		Truck Trip Report		
Shinning Detet	195828568	Document Date	Page	
Bayer Production Supply 2992 STATE HWY V	Subbly TTC	Date Shipped	1 I	
MATTHEWS NO 63867-	9115	11/30/2023	Carrier FitzMark LLC	
		43,978.000 / LB	No. of Stops	
	=	Nam		
Delivery	# Dealer Name/Address Special Instructions Directions			
1 808877421	Bayer Production Supply LLC		Date	te Time
	Battleboro NC 27809-9184 Coming from I-95N: *Take exit 145 to NC-4S and continue for 3.5 miles *Turn left onto Red Oak Battleboro Rd and make a second left onto Wesleyan Blvd *Turn right onto W Battleboro Ave *Turn left onto Ave *Keep driving for 0.9 miles and We will be on the left onto Gainor Coming from Rocky Mount : *Keep driving on the 301 w for the left hand side	45 to NC-4S and continue for 3. oro Rd and make a second left o W Battleboro Ave *Turn left ont and We will be on the left han driving on the 301 N for the 1	5 miles nto o Gainor d side	2023 16:00 EST
	driving for 0.9 miles and we are	2 Located on the left hand side	12 miles Ave *Keep	
*				
A		*	23	
A			スーズ	
Dr.Y-			1- 1	
EZ·0E-11				

# STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING

Received, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of this Bill of lading from PRODUCT SUPPLY SEEDS seeds

Last Loading Date       Delivery Date         12-01-2023       12-01-2023         Imit tem       Goods Description:Seed, NO1473720 class 55       Quantity       Gross Weight       Net Weight         1       B3228417 BAS AG48XF3.SDX.40SCUMB.XUS       22.000 BAG       42,944 LB       42,944 LB       42,944 LB         2       Batch MA3SBJ1U - 22.000 BAG       1,952.000 LB/BAG       22.000 PCE       1,034 LB       1,034 LB         2       BT675793 PALET-M 40X40IN 2-WAY DOMESTIC       22.000 PCE       1,034 LB       1,034 LB       1,034 LB         4       Regulatory Status:       DRIVER COPY       Total       43.978 LB       43.978 LB         Carrier Instructions       Consignee signature / date       Print name       LGC       1000 MBatt Leboro       Master and the control of the contro of the control of control of the control of control of	MA USA	ayer Production		1	and the second sec		
Martineza     Decisionery, BO     Decisionery, BO       Techphone: 573- 471-5606     Ontack:     Decisionery, BO       Contack:     Kistela Kano       Shippito or Consignee     Side and Side	MA USA	G STATE HWY V	Supply LLC			Page 1 of 1	
Oncarta:         Kristel Know         E16014935           Ship-to consignee Bayes Production Supply LLC SY46 Fearsall St BAYTERBORN to 27008-9184 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Contact: (N173-471-5065         Bayes Production Supply LLC SY46 Fearsall St BAYTERBORN to 27008-9184 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Contact: (N173-471-666           Mathematical State Bayes Production Supply LLC Sy46 Fearsall St BATTERBORN to 27008-9184 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Contact: (N173-471-666         Nat'l Account P.O. #           Mathematical State Bayes Production Supply LLC Sy46 Fearsall UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Contact: (N173-471-666         Nat'l Account P.O. #           Mathematical State Bayes Production State II-30-2023         Nat'l Account P.O. #           Mathematical State Bayes Production State II-30-2023         Nat'l Account P.O. #           Mathematical State II-30-2023         Mathematical State II-30-2023           Mathematical State II-30-2023         Mathematical State II-30-2023           Mathematical State II-30-2023         Pale No.           Mathematical State II-30-2023         Pale No.           II-30-2023         Mathematical State II-30-2023           Mathematical State II-30-2023 <t< td=""><td></td><td>TTHEWS, MO 63867- A</td><td>9115</td><td>Document I 11-30-20</td><td>Date D23</td><td>Delivery No. 808877421</td><td></td></t<>		TTHEWS, MO 63867- A	9115	Document I 11-30-20	Date D23	Delivery No. 808877421	
1     1/25/149       Bayes Production Supply LLC SY165 Peaksall 35       BAYES Production Supply LLC SY165 Peaksall 35       MATLEBORO MC 27809-9184 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Contact: (1) 1737-471-5006       Contact: (1) 1737-471-5006       Robisty or Preight Forwarder       Bayes Preight Forwarder       Countact: (1) 1737-471-5006       Countact: (1) 1737-471-500       Bath Massanue - Market Montactactactactactactactactactactactactact	Cor	ntact: Kristel Kane		Customer I	Purchase Order	Order Number 616014935	
Program Fields       Ale T Account F.O. *         Construy of Destination       Deliveries per Shipment         Stop 1 of 1       Stop 1 of 1         Construy of Destination       Deliveries per Shipment         Stop 1 of 1       Or Ale T Account F.O. *         Construy of Destination       Deliveries per Shipment         Stop 1 of 1       Or Ale T Account F.O. *         Construy of Destination       Deliveries per Shipment         Stop 1 of 1       Stop 1 of 1         Provide Construction       Or Ale T Account F.O. *         Construction       Or Ale T Account F.O. *         Stop 1 of 1       Stop 1 of 1         Provide Construction       Or Ale T Account F.O. *         Stop 1 of 2       Stop 1 of 1         Stop 1 of 2       Stop 1 of 2         Stop 2       Stop 1 of 2         Stop 2       Stop 2	416 Bay c/c 574 BAT UNI	59149 Yer Production Supp 5 CRC (RC) 16 Pearsall St TLEBORO NC 27809- TED STATES OF AMER	9184 ICA	4169149 Bayer Pr c/o CRC 5746 Pea BATTLEBO UNITED S	(RC) rsall St RO NC 27809- TATES OF AMEF	-9184 NICA	
Shippeent Date     Stop 1 of 1       Shippeent Date     NATTHEWS MO       Carrier/Reute     1) FREDRI INVOICES to not seed neight mode. FREPAD and COLLECT THEO PARTY       Fit Carlier, Reute     1) FREDRI INVOICES to not seed neight mode. FREPAD and COLLECT THEO PARTY       Fit Carlier, Route     1) FREDRI INVOICES to not seed neight mode. FREPAD and COLLECT THEO PARTY       Fit Carlier, Route     1) FREDRI INVOICES to not seed neight mode. FREPAD and COLLECT THEO PARTY       Fit Carlier, Route     1) FREDRI INVOICES to not seed neight mode. FREPAD and COLLECT THEO PARTY       Fit Carlier, Route     1       State     1       Fit Carlier, Route     1       F	Noti	ify or Freight Forwarde	r	Freight Te	rms	Nat'l Accour	nt P.O. #
11-30-2023       MATHENS Too         Carrier / Route       1) FREGHT INVOICES: Do not seed fright invoice. FREPAD and COLLECT THIRD PARTY BULKS Mathematications and secondariaties of the control of the party and these control cases, 20         Railear Hby Trailler ID       Seal No.         11-30-2023       Delivery Date         11-31-2023       Delivery Date         11-31-2023       Delivery Date         11-31-2023       Delivery Date         11-32-2023       Delivery Date         11-32-2023       Delivery Date         11-30-2023       Delivery Date         11-30-2024       Delivery Date         12-30-2024       Delivery Date         12-30-2025       Delivery Date         12-30-2026       Delivery Date         2       57675793 PALET-M 40X40N 2/WAY DOMESTIC					Destination		
FitzMark LLC       Piells HM WOICES Dot send flegible modes PEEPAD and COLLECT THEO PARTY BLIGS HEP invoices. Send Fravoes PEEPAD and COLLECT THEO PARTY Piells HM WOICES Dot send flegible modes that takes 2 provide the bacadion where charges occurred 3 through a construction of the con		30-2023	Shipped From MATTHEWS MO				
Image: Second billing of packages       Image:	Fit Rai 916 Las	t Loading Date	Delivery Date 12-01-2023	BILLING freight ch DUMURRAGE/DE PREPAID AND CC Invoice showing P	arges will be automatically pa TENTION Invoices: Send Inv DLECT THIRD PARTY BILLI RODUCT SUPPLY SEEDS	aid base contract rates; 2) oice to the location where c	harges occurred;&
Batch MA3SBJ1U - 22.000 BAG       1,952.000 LB/BAG         2       DRIVER COPY         No. of Pkgs:       44         Regulatory Status:       DRIVER COPY         Received above shipment in good order except as noted by:       Consignee signature / date         Consignee signature / date       DRIVER COPY         Received above shipment in good order except as noted by:       Print name         Consignee signature / date       Print name         Coming from I-95N: *Take exit 145 to NC-45 and continue for 3.5 miles *Turn left onto Red         side Coming from Rocky Mount : *Keep driving for 0.9 miles and we will be on the left hand         right excess that the contents of this consignator area fully and accurately desclabel babove the proper shipping mate, and are described accurately desclabel babove the proper shipping mate, and are described accurately desclabel babove the proper shipping mate, and are described accurately desclabel babove the proper shipping mate, and are described accurately desclabel babove the proper shipping mate, and are described accurately described abbove the proper shipping mate, and are described accurately described abbove the proper shipping mate, and are described accurately described abbove the proper shipping mate, and are described accurately described abbove the proper shipping mate, and are described accurately described abbove the proper shipping mate, and are described accurately described abbove the proper shipping mate, and are described accurately described abbove the proper shipping mate, and are described accurately described abbove the proper shipping mate, and are described accurately described abbove the pro		tem Goods Description:See No. and kind of packag	d, NOI 173720 class 55 es		Quantity	Gross Weight	Net Weight
Consignee signature / date       Print name       Print name         Carrier Instructions         Coming from I-95N: *Take exit 145 to NC-4S and continue for 3.5 miles *Turn left onto W Battleboro         Oak Battleboro Rd and make a second left onto Wesleyan Blvd *Turn right onto W Battleboro         Side Coming from Rocky Mount : *Keep driving for 0.9 miles and We will be on the left hand         "Tight" onto W Battleboro Ave *Turn left onto Gainor Ave *Keep driving for 0.9 miles and We will be on the left hand         "Tight" onto W Battleboro Ave *Turn left onto Gainor Ave *Keep driving on the 301 N for about 12 miles and turn         "re nal respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. For ocean shipment, its declared that the packing of the         Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall signife following         Statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges:         Note: where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is for or usignment is an INERMODAL CERTIFICATION.         Tor intermodal shipments, this document is an INERMODAL CERTIFICATION.         Tor intermodal shipments, is accuried to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is for orestom or pick we o	2	Batch MA3SBJ1U - 22 **********************************	.000 BAG 1,952.000 LB/BAG	R COPY	22.000 PCE	1,034 LB	1,034 LB
<u>Fright" onto W Battleboro Ave *Turn left onto Gainor Ave tKeep driving on the 301 N for about 12 miles and turn are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. For ocean shipments, it is declared that the packing of the statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall signthe following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges: Note: where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is for output is a intermodal shipment, this document is an INTERMODAL CERTIFICATION.</u>							
(Received by / date) (Received by / date) (Received by / date) (Received by / date) (Received by / date) (CONTRACT #CCN2469)- IN CANADA,	Carrie	r Instructions	- 12-23		26C		
	Coming Oak Ba Ave *T side C "right hereby declare in all resp container /ve Subject to Se statement: T Note: where hereby spec For intermoc For custome information,	r Instructions r Instructions f from I-95N: *Take ttleboro Rd and ma urn left onto Gair oming from Rocky N <u>oming from Rocky N</u> <u>oming from Rocky N</u> <u>oming from Rocky N</u> <u>oming from Rocky N</u> <u>onto W Battlebor</u> lare that the contents of this consignr perts in proper condition for transpon ehicle has been carried out in accords ection 7 of conditions of applicable bi The carrier shall not make delivery of the rate is dependent on value, shipp effically stated by the shipper to be not dal shipments, this document is an IN er pick up orders, this document is a r is immediately available.	e exit 145 to NC-4S and like a second left onto W for Ave *Keep driving for fount : *Keep driving on to Ave *Turn left onto G nent are fully and accurately described above by t according to applicable international and nation nee with the IMDG code, paragraph 5.4.2.	Continue Vesleyan B or 0.9 mil the 301 dinor Ave the proper shipping hal governmental rep the consignee without other lawful charges <u>Bayer C</u> a agreed or declared	es and We wil N for about 1 <u>* Keep drivin</u> gulations. For ocean shipm ut recourse on the consign ropScience LP and Affiliate value of the property. The	1 be on the 2 miles and a for 0.9 mi dackaged, marked and la ents, it's declared that the or, the consignor shall si es (Consignor) 1-30 agreed or declared value	left hand turn <u>les and we</u> belled/placarded, and he packing of the ipper / date) gnthe following 